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2015 Board and
Committees -

Wisconsin Health
Science Library

Association

2015 WHSLA Executive Board

2015 WHSLA Committees

President*

Matt Hoy

President-Elect*

Barb Ruggeri
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Terms are listed in parentheses. Unless otherwise indicated, all terms are through the current calendar
year.

Annual Meeting  
Chair, David Ruby

Addtl. Member(s) - Vacant

Membership

Jennifer Schram (2015-2016)

Archives
Chair,  Karen Hanus  (20 13 -2014)  Nominations and Election

Fox River Valley – Vacant
Northwest – Vacant

South Central – Vacant
Southeastern – Vacant

Bylaws and Guidelines
Chair ,  Mary Jo Boland  (2013)

Communications
Chair,  Allan Barclay  (2014-2015)

Barb Bartkowiak  (2014-2015)
Mary Hitchcock  (Newsletter editor) (2014-2015)

Brenda Fay  (Webmaster) (2014-2015)

Outreach  
Chair, Vacant (2014-2015)

Addtl. Member(s) - Vacant (2014-2015)

Institutional Issues
Fox River Valley,  David Ruby  

(2014-2015)
Northwest,  Eileen Severson  (2014-215)

South Central,  Robert Kohler 
(2014-2015)

Southeastern,  Brenda Fay  (2014-2015)
“At Large”, Michele Matucheski (2014)

Steering
Chair,  Matthew Hoy
Member 1 – Vacant
Member 2 – Vacant
Member 3 - Vacant

Legislation
Chair,  Julie Schneider  (2014-2015)

Member 2 - Vacant (2014-2015)

Professional Development
Chair, Vacant (2014-2015)

Member 1 – Vacant
Member 2 – Vacant
Member 3 - Vacant

Other

WHSLA Webmaster
Brenda Fay

GMR-WHSLA Email List Owner
Allan Barclay

Midwest Chapter/MLA State Liaison Committee Representative
Dora Davis

mailto:khanus@mcw.edu
mailto:mboland@gundluth.org
http://www.whsla.org/communications
mailto:abarclay@library.wisc.edu
mailto:bartkowb@mmrf.mfldclin.edu
mailto:mhitchcock@library.wisc.edu
mailto:webmaster@whsla.org
mailto:david.ruby@aurora.org
mailto:easevers@GUNDLUTH.ORG
mailto:Robert.koehler@unitypoint.org
mailto:brenda.fay@aurora.org
mailto:hoy.matt@mayo.edu
mailto:jschneider@library.wisc.edu
mailto:webmaster@whsla.org
mailto:abarclay@library.wisc.edu
mailto:dora.davis@phci.org
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Immediate Past-President* (ex-officio)

Amy Donahue

Secretary*

Martha Jerme

Treasurer**

Robert Koehler

mailto:Robert.koehler@unitypoint.org

